
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

17 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. 2. celkem poř.

2 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 139 0 139 1

3 Kopecký Milan 1959 SSK Dvory 138 0 138 2

11 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 134 0 134 3

15 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 134 0 134 4

9 Hatl Ladislav 1945 AVZO Křinec 128 0 128 5

16 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 128 0 128 6

5 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec 126 0 126 7

13 Ešner Zdeněk 1953 AVZO Křinec 125 0 125 8

17 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec 125 0 125 9

7 Konrád Jan 1961 SSK Dvory 119 0 119 10

8 Pšenský Frant. 1946 AVZO Křinec 118 0 118 11

10 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 114 0 114 12

12 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 114 0 114 12

1 Chrástecký Roman 1973 AVZO Křinec 114 0 114 14

14 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec 108 0 108 15

4 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 107 0 107 16

18 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory 98 0 98 17

celkový počet střelců: VP 20

Příjmení a jméno

závod: Novoroční výstřel 2016

pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 3.1.2016



st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

2 5 8 114 15

0 0

5 9 1 139 15

0 0

5 8 2 138 15

0 0

1 4 7 2 1 107 15

0 0

2 5 5 3 126 15

0 0

1 4 5 3 2 119 15

0 0

1 1 8 5 118 15

0 0

3 3 8 1 128 15

0 0

2 3 3 3 2 2 114 15

0 0

4 7 3 1 134 15

0 0

2 3 3 3 2 2 114 15

0 0

4 2 4 5 125 15

0 0

2 3 1 2 5 1 1 108 15

0 0

3 8 4 134 15

0 0

1 6 8 128 15

0 0

1 7 3 4 125 15

0 0

1 3 2 5 4 98 15

0 0
18 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory

16 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec

17 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec

14 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec

15 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec

12 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory

13 Ešner Zdeněk 1953 AVZO Křinec

10 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec

11 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory

8 Pšenský Frant. 1946 AVZO Křinec

9 Hatl Ladislav 1945 AVZO Křinec

5 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec

7 Konrád Jan 1961 SSK Dvory

3 Kopecký Milan 1959 SSK Dvory

4 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec

1 Chrástecký Roman 1973 AVZO Křinec

2 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory


